AGRIMARK GRAIN: CONTACT DETAILS
" hetails | Contact Person __[Int.Short no|_Telephone | Cellphone | Email

Division Managers

Grain Depots

Operations Manager: Grain & Seed Louis Coetzee 8045 022 482 8045 | 071680 0515 louis.coetzee@kaapagri.co.za
Senior Manager: Commodities and Services Awie Kriel 5014 022 931 8337 | 083 286 2506 akriel@kaapagri.co.za

Snr Manager - Grain Trading Cobus du Plessis 8035 022 482 8035 | 082775 4646 cobus.duplessis@kaapagri.co.za
Manager: Business Reporting & Analysis Alewyn Kitshoff 8030 022 482 8030 079 392 5212 alewyn.kitshoff@kaapagri.co.za

Ceres Andrew Du Toit 5267 065 820 0282 065 670 5277 andrew.dutoit@kaapagri.co.za
Darling Louis Erasmus 5174 022 492 2774 | 082 954 2050 lerasmus@kaapagri.co.za
Eendekuil Brandon (Klippies) Smit 5589 022 942 1072 076 108 1781 brandon.smit@kaapagri.co.za
Gouda Juneen Erasmus 5107 023 232 0132 0796312530 | juneen.erasmus@kaapagri.co.za
Graafwater Tian Botha 5348 027 422 1002 082 610 4466 tian.botha@kaapagri.co.za
Halfmanshof Andre du Preez 5023 022 931 2796 | 079 253 3900 andre.dupreez@kaapagri.co.za
Klipheuwel Charl Marais 5590 022913 1009 | 079 536 6375 charl.marais@kaapagri.co.za
Annette Randall 5175 021 971 1811 083 301 1138 annette.randall@kaapagri.co.za
Landplaas Marietjie Smit 027 2171367 073 290 8467 marietjie.smit@kaapagri.co.za
Malmesbury Bouwer Rall 8149 022 482 8149 | 082 877 4808 bouwer.rall@kaapagri.co.za
Carina du Plessis 8148 022 482 8148 carina.duplessis@kaapagri.co.za
Doornkuil Bunker Bouwer Rall 0814747229 | 082877 4808 bouwer.rall@kaapagri.co.za
Piketberg JJ Rademan 5590 0229131009 | 084 9965172 | jj.rademan@kaapagri.co.za
Pools Leon (Gammat) Davids 5334 022 9132093 | 066 267 7689 leon.davids@kaapagri.co.za
Porterville Charles Williams 5590 022 931 8308 | 082571 5005 charles.williams@kaapagri.co.za
Riebeek Wes Dewald Zeelie 5177 022 461 2338 | 083 710 9947 dewald.zeelie@kaapagri.co.za
Ruststasie Kobus Duminy 8199 022 482 8199 | 084 549 2425 kobus.duminy@kaapagri.co.za

Vredenburg

Malmesbury

Aubrey Marthinus (Risk Management)
Maintena
Wilhelm van Wyk

5176
nce

022 713 1912

022-486 4063

082 716 2388

083 210 0615

aubrey.marthinus@kaapagri.co.za

wilhelm.vanwyk@kaapagri.co.za

Malmesbury

Gerbie van Wyk

Administration

022-486 4063

060 950 9217

gerbie.vanwyk@kaapagri.co.za

Malmesbury Bertie Pretorius 8165 022 482 8165 082 323 7926 bertie.pretorius@kaapagri.co.za
Malmesbury Debbie Ebersohn 8127 022 482 8127 | 072549 2483 debbie.ebersohn@kaapagri.co.za
Malmesbury Elzahn Ontong 8033 022 482 8033 | 071862 1522 elzahn.ontong@kaapagri.co.za
Grain Trading
Malmesbury Angeline van Zyl 8032 022 482 8032 083 446 6858 angeline.vanzyl@kaapagri.co.za
Malmesbury Jacobus Brand 8031 022 482 8031 076 7329706 | jacobus.brand@kaapagri.co.za
Porterville Maretha Kotze 5044 022 931 8347 | 079 509 3449 maretha.kotze@kaapagri.co.za
Vredenburg Johan Jacobs (Potato Seed) 0227191478 | 0823144114 | johan.jacobs@kaapagri.co.za
Malmesbury Johan Truter 8046 022 4828046 | 0833035328 | johan.truter@kaapagri.co.za




